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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Team standings

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Arlington Heights (Hersey) 27.2500 22.5000 24.9500 26.3500 25.9000 24.6000 0.0000 151.5500

2 Palatine (Fremd) 24.0500 21.7000 24.0500 25.0500 25.5500 23.8000 0.0000 144.2000

3 Hinsdale (Central) 24.8500 21.9000 20.7500 23.9000 23.3000 18.9000 0.0000 133.6000

4 Villa Park (Willowbrook) 24.3000 17.8000 20.0000 23.4000 21.9000 19.3500 0.0000 126.7500

5 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 25.9500 17.4500 19.6000 23.6500 21.3000 17.7000 0.0000 125.6500

6 Buffalo Grove 23.5500 19.6000 19.2000 19.7000 21.3500 16.9000 0.0000 120.3000

7 Palatine (H.S.) 22.7500 16.7000 18.5500 23.1000 21.2500 15.9500 0.0000 118.3000

8 Rolling Meadows 21.0500 10.3500 17.9000 19.0500 16.5000 11.5000 0.0000 96.3500
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Average Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.4000 9.1000 9.4500 9.5000 9.2500 9.6000 9.3833 56.3000 10113

2 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.7000 6.5000 8.6000 8.7500 8.4500 8.4000 8.2333 49.4000 10111

3 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.2500 7.9000 8.5000 8.8000 8.2500 8.0500 48.3000 10509

4 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.3000 8.2000 6.9500 9.0500 7.7000 6.7500 7.9917 47.9500 10304

5 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5000 5.1000 7.9000 8.3000 8.1500 8.7000 7.7750 46.6500 10306

6 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 6.8500 7.6000 8.8000 8.2000 5.8000 7.6583 45.9500 10407

7 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1500 6.9000 6.9000 8.1000 8.2000 6.6000 7.6417 45.8500 10112

8 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6000 5.8000 7.4500 8.8000 6.9500 7.5000 7.5167 45.1000 10805

9 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4500 5.6500 7.6500 8.2500 7.0500 6.2000 7.2083 43.2500 10507

10 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2500 5.6000 6.2500 8.3000 7.3500 7.1500 7.1500 42.9000 10807

11 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.2500 4.5500 7.4500 8.3000 7.9500 6.2500 6.9583 41.7500 10508

12 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 8.2500 6.0000 6.8000 6.4500 7.4500 6.7000 6.9417 41.6500 10218

13 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 2.9500 6.9000 8.4500 6.8500 6.3000 6.6917 40.1500 10409

14 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.5500 5.3000 5.7500 8.4000 7.1000 4.9500 6.5083 39.0500 10608

15 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.3000 6.1000 6.6500 6.1000 6.9000 5.4500 6.4167 38.5000 10610

16 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5500 5.6500 5.1000 6.4000 6.2000 5.6000 6.2500 37.5000 10410

17 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.7000 4.7000 6.1500 6.6000 7.0000 5.1500 6.2167 37.3000 10219

18 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7000 5.8000 6.8000 6.5000 4.9000 4.0000 5.9500 35.7000 10115

19 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.0500 8.6000 5.9000 6.5500 7.4500  7.1100 35.5500 10307

20 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.9500 3.8000 6.2000 6.7000 5.3000 4.5500 5.7500 34.5000 10710

21 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.6000 4.4000 5.1000 6.2000 6.2500 4.1500 5.4500 32.7000 10406

22 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.0000 3.7000 6.3000 6.1000 5.5500 4.6500 5.3833 32.3000 10707

23 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.4000 2.8500 5.4000 6.2500 5.6500 2.3000 4.8083 28.8500 10711

24 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 6.7000 1.5000 4.5000 5.9500 4.0500 2.3000 4.1667 25.0000 10712
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10113

2 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 10304

3 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 10112

4 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 10409

4 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 10111

4 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 10407

7 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 10805

8 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 10410

9 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 10306

10 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 10507

11 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 10807

11 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10218

13 Ethan Kim So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 10408

14 Yoshi Nakagawa Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 10510

15 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 10710

16 Dylan DePersia So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10609

17 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 10115

17 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 10219

19 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 10509

19 Max Lofrano Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 10220

21 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 10608

22 Sam Gordon So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 10809

23 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 10610

24 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 10508

25 David Panea Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.3000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2000 10205

26 Nathan Yu So. Buffalo Grove 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 10221

27 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 10307

28 Isaac Smith Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.7000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9000 10806

29 Ulyses Paz-Flores Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10611

30 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 10712

31 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 10406

32 Alexander Panayotov Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 10607

33 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.3000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4000 10711

34 Andrey Shashkov Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 10506

35 Logan Riley Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 10107

36 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 10707

37 Oliver Harris Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 3.1000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0500 10302

38 Jacob Truong So. Hinsdale (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10305
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Pommel Horse Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 10113

2 Kody Tokunaga Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10511

3 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 10307

4 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 10304

5 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 10509

6 Max Lofrano Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 10220

7 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 10112

8 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 10407

9 Nathan Yu So. Buffalo Grove 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 10221

10 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 10111

11 Matthew Casey Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 10810

12 Sergii Demiancuk Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.2000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1000 10114

12 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 10610

14 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 10218

15 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 5.7000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8000 10115

15 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.8000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8000 10805

17 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 10507

17 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 5.6000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6500 10410

19 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.7000 5.5000 0.0000 5.6000 10807

20 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.3000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3000 10608

20 David Vega So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.3000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3000 10614

22 D'Angelo Mahone Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 10811

23 Tanish Mittal So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 10613

23 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 10306

25 Ricardo Vital Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.0000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0500 10612

26 Will Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 4.9000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9500 10404

27 Neil Pakhutko Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 4.6000 5.1000 0.0000 4.8500 10803

28 Jacob Truong So. Hinsdale (Central) 4.7000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8000 10305

29 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 4.8000 4.6000 0.0000 4.7000 10219

30 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 4.6000 4.5000 0.0000 4.5500 10508

31 Giovanni Pena Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.5000 4.3000 0.0000 4.4000 10512

31 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 4.4000 4.4000 0.0000 4.4000 10406

33 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 3.8000 3.8000 0.0000 3.8000 10710

34 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 3.5000 3.9000 0.0000 3.7000 10707

35 Andrew Sanitskyy Jr. Buffalo Grove 3.3000 3.6000 0.0000 3.4500 10202

36 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 2.9000 3.0000 0.0000 2.9500 10409

37 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 2.8000 2.9000 0.0000 2.8500 10711

38 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 1.5000 1.5000 0.0000 1.5000 10712



5/1/23, 8:27 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 1/1

I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Still Rings Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 10113

2 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10111

3 Kody Tokunaga Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 10511

4 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10509

4 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10306

6 Yoshi Nakagawa Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 10510

7 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 10507

8 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 10407

9 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 10805

9 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 10508

11 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 10304

12 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 10409

12 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 10112

14 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 10218

14 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 10115

16 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 10610

17 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 10707

17 Sam Gordon So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.4000 6.2000 0.0000 6.3000 10809

19 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 10807

19 Nikolay Akimov So. Buffalo Grove 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 10223

21 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 10710

21 Sergii Demiancuk Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 10114

23 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 10219

24 David Vega So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 10614

24 Sarmat Khabalov So. Buffalo Grove 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 10222

26 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 5.7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 10307

27 Tanish Mittal So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 10613

28 Matthew Casey Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.6000 5.9000 0.0000 5.7500 10810

28 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.5000 6.0000 0.0000 5.7500 10608

30 Kyle Ashley So. Hinsdale (Central) 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 10308

31 Ricardo Vital Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.4000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6000 10612

32 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.2000 5.6000 0.0000 5.4000 10711

33 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 5.1000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1000 10406

33 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 5.1000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1000 10410

35 Ricardo Corona Gonzalez So. Buffalo Grove 4.7000 5.3000 0.0000 5.0000 10215

36 Jacob Seremak So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 4.4000 5.0000 0.0000 4.7000 10812

37 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 4.3000 4.7000 0.0000 4.5000 10712

38 Ethan Kim So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 4.0000 4.1000 0.0000 4.0500 10408
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 10113

2 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10304

3 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10407

3 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10805

5 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 10111

6 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 10509

7 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 10409

8 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 10608

9 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10807

9 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10508

9 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10306

12 Adekunbi Aransiola Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10615

12 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10507

14 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 10112

15 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 10710

16 David Panea Fr. Buffalo Grove 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 10205

17 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 10219

18 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.6000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5500 10307

19 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 10115

20 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 10218

20 Tanish Mittal So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 10613

22 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 10410

23 Sergii Demiancuk Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 10114

23 Nathan Yu So. Buffalo Grove 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 10221

23 Isaac Smith Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 10806

26 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 10711

27 Yoshi Nakagawa Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 10510

27 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 10406

29 Luca Parato Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.1000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1000 10813

29 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 10707

29 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.1000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1000 10610

29 Sam Gordon So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 10809

33 Giovanni Pena Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 10512

33 Ethan Kim So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 10408

35 Oliver Harris Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.1000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0000 10302

36 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 5.9000 6.0000 0.0000 5.9500 10712

37 Bryan Tierrablanca So. Palatine (H.S.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10601

37 Jacob Truong So. Hinsdale (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10305
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 10113

2 Kody Tokunaga Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 10511

2 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 10509

4 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 10111

5 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10407

5 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 10112

7 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 10306

8 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10508

9 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 10304

10 Sam Gordon So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 10809

11 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 10218

11 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 10307

13 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3500 10807

14 Yoshi Nakagawa Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 10510

15 Alexander Panayotov Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 10607

16 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 10608

17 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0500 10507

17 Matthew Casey Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 10810

19 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 10219

20 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 10805

21 Nathan Yu So. Buffalo Grove 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 10221

21 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 10610

23 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 10409

24 Ricardo Vital Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 10612

25 Tanish Mittal So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.8000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5500 10613

25 Sergii Demiancuk Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.6000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5500 10114

27 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 10406

28 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 10410

29 Max Lofrano Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 10220

30 Ethan Kim So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.1000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9500 10408

31 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.9000 5.4000 0.0000 5.6500 10711

32 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.8000 5.3000 0.0000 5.5500 10707

33 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.6000 5.0000 0.0000 5.3000 10710

34 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 5.1000 4.7000 0.0000 4.9000 10115

35 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 4.2000 3.9000 0.0000 4.0500 10712

36 Ricardo Corona Gonzalez So. Buffalo Grove 3.6000 3.5000 0.0000 3.5500 10215
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I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Arlington Heights (Hersey) -- Date: May. 1, 2023

High Bar Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Nate Mabry So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 10113

2 Kody Tokunaga Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 10511

3 Marc Cihlar Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 10306

4 CJ Sayavongsa Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 10111

5 Victor Balica So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 10509

6 Daniel Javier So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 10805

7 Jae Newman Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 10807

8 Elias Argyris Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 10304

8 Yoshi Nakagawa Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 10510

10 Dawson Horvath So. Buffalo Grove 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 10218

11 Drew Netolicky So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.8000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6000 10112

12 Jack Reed So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 10409

13 Lukas Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 10508

14 Joseph Ferlita Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.1000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2000 10507

15 Andrew Littmann Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 10407

16 Nathan Stachyra Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 5.5000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6000 10410

17 Ivan Monay Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.6000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4500 10610

18 Ricardo Vital Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.3000 5.5000 0.0000 5.4000 10612

19 Justin Monko Sr. Buffalo Grove 5.2000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1500 10219

20 Ulyses Paz-Flores Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 10611

21 Sarmat Khabalov So. Buffalo Grove 5.1000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0500 10222

22 Colin VanderGiessen So. Palatine (H.S.) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 10608

23 Tanish Mittal So. Palatine (H.S.) 4.6000 5.0000 0.0000 4.8000 10613

24 Matthew Casey Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 4.7000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7000 10810

24 Ricardo Corona Gonzalez So. Buffalo Grove 4.5000 4.9000 0.0000 4.7000 10215

26 Ayden Steffler Jr. Rolling Meadows 4.6000 4.7000 0.0000 4.6500 10707

27 Nathan Yu So. Buffalo Grove 4.7000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6000 10221

28 Keith Koehler Jr. Rolling Meadows 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 10710

29 Andrew Hiselman Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 4.3000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1500 10406

29 Sam Gordon So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 4.1000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1500 10809

31 Victor Pavlov Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 10115

32 Kyle Ashley So. Hinsdale (Central) 3.4000 3.5000 0.0000 3.4500 10308

33 Vinny Lazzara Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 3.2000 3.4000 0.0000 3.3000 10116

34 Ethan Kim So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 2.4000 2.7000 0.0000 2.5500 10408

35 Lorenzo Koehler So. Rolling Meadows 2.3000 2.3000 0.0000 2.3000 10712

35 Steve Carranza Jr. Rolling Meadows 2.3000 2.3000 0.0000 2.3000 10711

37 Nikolas Theotikos Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10307


